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20BBOR AAND 220BSOR
TWO-PIECE BALL VALVES

The 20BBOR and 20BSOR Series 
ball valves are the most advanced 
2-piece valves available.

Designed with the most current end-user and
distributor input, they include such standard
features as: multi-piece V-Ring stem packing for
longer leak-free life; full NPT thread depths;
superior ASTM grade materials of construction
and the highest pressure ratings in the industry.

In addition, the Milwaukee Valve
20BBOR/20BSOR series was designed with
special high-cycle-life seats with the lowest
operating torques, insuring the best value in
actuated ball valves available.

Milwaukee 20BBOR/20BSOR Series – the
only ball valve you need to specify and inventory.

PERFORMANCE DDATA DIMMENSIONS

Approved valves shall include multiple-piece V-ring
stem packing, full NPT thread depths and ASTM grade
body/tailpiece materials.

Each valve shall be tested for zero seat leakage
per ANSI B.16.34.

Milwaukee Valve 20BBOR/20BSOR Series or
approved equal.

Stainless handle available

Standard multiple-piece
V-Ring stem packing

Standard actuator
mounting pads

Full NPT thread 
depths

Body seals on ALL sizes

Unique, patented ( U.S. Patent No. 5014528),
tamper-proof, stainless latch-lock handle (optional)

TORQUE RRATING AAND CCV

VALVE
SIZE

1/4 – 3/8"

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

2"

MAXIMUM
BREAKAWAY

TORQUE ((in llbs.)

20

40

50

100

140

190

240

Cv

6.8

9.8

25

35

47

81

105

Standard stem slot vented
ball on 20BSOR prevents
seat damage (due to
temperature cycles)

SPECIFICATIONS

MAATERIAL LIST

ASTM-grade materials

PRESSURE/TEMPERATURE RRATINGS

Steam Limit (03 Seat)

Steam Limit (02 Seat)



20BBOR AND 20BSOR
TWO-PIECE BALL VALVES

PERFORMANCE DATA DIMENSIONS
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TORQUE RATING AND CV

VALVE
SIZE

1/4 – 3/8"
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SPECIFICATIONS

MATERIAL LIST

PRESSURE/TEMPERATURE RATINGS



20BBOR BRONZE AND 20BSOR
BRONZE WITH STAINLESS STEEL TRIM

TWO-PIECE BALL VALVESOORDERING IINFORMATION

1⁄2” 20BBOR-02-LS-AD
SSize:
1/4"–2"

SSeries:
20 = Two-Piece,

Adaptor-Loaded

SSeat MMaterial:
01 = Virgin PTFE
02 = Reinforced PTFE
03 = Steam Service 

Modified PTFE

IInternal OOptions:
AD = Assembled Dry
GB = Grounded Ball***
GS = Grounded Stem***
VB = Vented Ball (SS Only)

Note: If specifying more
than one internal option, 
list ALPHABETICALLY.

EExternal OOptions:
LL = Patented* Stainless 

Latch-Lock Handle
LS = Patented** Stainless 

Latch-Lock Handle – 
Spring-Loaded

LO = Locking Stainless
Oval Handle

OS = Stainless Oval Handle – 
Spring-Loaded

SH = Stainless Handle
XH = Extended Handle

(2" extension standard.
Other lengths available to
customer specifications.)

BBody MMaterial:
B = Bronze

BBall/Stem MMaterial:
B = Brass
S = Stainless Steel

EEnd CConnection TType:
O = NPT Female

PPort SSize:
R = Single

Reduced Bore

NOTE: The information presented in this brochure 
is correct at time of printing. Milwaukee Valve
reserves the right to change design, dimensions
and/or material specifications without notice.
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Valves built to take it… since 1901
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* – U.S. Patent No. 5,014,528
** – U.S. Patent No. 5,183,073


